2017 Dustrict of Columbia Public Holiday & DDOT Public Space Suspension of Work Calendar

In observance of the puble kalldey aml pursuant g0 seetson 10300 Ardcle 17 tom C of the [istricts Masaa for Sansdaed Specifications for Highways and Sensetares, 1here will be a
suspension of work in the Disinict of Columbia,  Lsne closures and pablic spece resiricizons are not allowed for non-emergency work on madways and sidewalls within the Dhstricts
public right-al-way. This inchwdes manbole socess. Approved activities may resunse the day afier the pablic holiday, during permiited work hours.

Calendar Year 2016 - Legal Public Hohidays

Public Space Suspension of Work

Veterans Day Friday, November 11 12:00PM | Thursday, November 10 Friday, Movember 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Movernber 24 | 12:00PM | Wednesday, November 23 | Thru Thursday, Movember 24
Christrmas Day** Monday, December 26 | 12:00PM Friday, December 23 Thru Monday, Decermber 26

Calendar Year 2017 - Legal Public Holidays Public Space Suspension of Work
Mew Year's Day** Maonday, January 2 12:008M Friday, December 30 Thiru rMonday, January ¥
Birthday of Martin Luther King. Jr. Manday, lanuary 16 12:00PM Friday, January 13 Thiru Monday, January 16
Imauguration Day*** Friday, January 20 12:004M Twesday, lanuary 17 Thiru Tuesday, lanuary 24
Washington's Birthday Monday, February 20 | 12:00PM Friday, February 17 Thru Maonday, February 20
0.C. Emancipation Day** mdonday , April 17 12:008M Friday, April 14 Thru Monday, April 17

Memorial Day Monday , May 29 12:00FM Friday, 26 Thru BMonday, May 29

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 12:00pm Monday July 3 Thru Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day Manday, September 4 | 12:00pm Friday, September 1 Thru Monday, September 4

Columbus Day Munda-'.'. October 9 12:00pm Friday, October & Thru Monday, October 9

Veterans Day Friday, Nowvember 10 12:00pm Thursday, November 5 Thru Friday, November 10
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Movember 23 | 12:00PM | Wednesday, Movember 22 | Thru Thursday, Movember 23

Christrnas Day Monday, December 25 | 12:00PM Friday, December 22 Thiru Manday, December 25

In addiion 1o the abose legal kalidays, the Mayor {or his or her designee) may designate ather days or portiors of a day as a begal public holiday.
Failure ko comphy with a Suspension of Work Order, is a violation of District of Calumbla Municipal Regulatiors.  This violation may reswt in the revocation all public space perméts ard

thee assosement of asvociated fines.

T bl prabblic haolidly 15 Safusdany, I8 wall B obiirend on the proseeding Frdiy,
**This beal publes hokdary b Sundary, @ will B obaened on thi fellowing Monday.

ﬂ SESOTE: In X017, Inpugurotion Day will be recopained o3 @ begal publc balidlay ond obeerved on evoony 30 2017




